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1170 sq. ft. with
single car garage.
LR/DR  combo.
Kitchen with walk-
out to patio, 1-4
pe: & 1-2 pc
washroom. Master
bedroom has
walkout to bal-
cony. $129,850.
RM2?7-98

B

322

m
= .E:l':!:":l{'.'\:l:-l:a

ot
":.nég...:l!:l

S
4 e
iR
1ad

Rt ]
S,

o e e

- Look at what you can buy fc:r jUEt $179 900. Very

clean two storey home with 4 bedrooms, two wash-
rooms, living & dining room with walkout plus fin-
ished rec room & a room for your office. Don’t wait, :
call today for a personal tour. | - RM233- o8
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2100 sq ft large & brlght eat -in kitChEH wﬂh skyllghts
main floor laundry, formal dining room, gorgeous LR with
FP & French doors, main floor BR & 2 up, finished rec room
M with wood burning stove, cinuble car garage, large deck at
& rear. $279,900. ~ RM263-98

Approx 2700 sq. ft. 4+2 bedmﬂm bungaluw on 10
acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR wi/sitting
room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec room + 2 BR.in-
law suite with 2-walkouts, main rooms have hardwood
floors & custom woodworking. $349,9ﬂ0. - RM228-98
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2 SEPARATE
BUILDING LOTS -
IN TOWN ﬁ

EACH . zf

" 11 EDEN PLACE
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BUILDING LOT,
HIGHWAY FRONTAGE s

' FEE“U“"Q 55 X 12[1 wregular mature lot, qu:et snught after dead end street e
B near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen overlooks large family room with |§ /&8 | 0 O

fireplace & walkout, formal LR & DR, main floor laundry with access to fin- : e
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ished double car garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6 B i = . g
= Wl walk-in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer fumace, CAC, CVAC, [ ‘& - Call for detalls_ G a4
Interlock patio, cement driveway. Call for appointment. $312,900. RM059-98 — | e
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& 3 bedrnnm on quiet, prwate street close to schools
& shopping. Beautifully finished rec room with fire-
place & oak bar + 4th bedroom/office, freshly paint-
ed main floor & new broadloom.
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360 DELREX BLVD.,
GEORGETOWN
4 bedroom bungalow
*‘{"'*tr;,
82 MOOFIE PARK CRES
GEORGETOWN
3 + 1 bedroom backsplit | B
L2 B “Walk-Away Lifestyle” in
thls 2 bedroom - 1 floor
‘Bransdale’ model Condo Coach
Home. Living room/dining room
combo with walkout to large bal-
cony & 2 underground parkmg
spots. $104,900.
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